

TOWN OF

SEABROOK, NEW HAMPSHIRE

99 LAFAYETTE ROAD ■ PO Box 456 SEABROOK, NH 03874-0456

PHONE: (603) 474-3311 ■ Fax: (603) 474-8007

www.seabrooknh.info

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE TOWN OF SEABROOK

BUSINESS LICENSE PERMIT

Issue Date:

May 02, 2023

Expiration Date:

Dec 31, 2023

Business Name: E-TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC

Address of Business Location: 135 FOLLY MILL RD

Owner and Address: KRISTINE GERIKE

135 FOLLY MILL ROAD SEABROOK, NH 03874

Board of Selectman

Theresa A. Kyle, Chairman

Srinivasan Ravikumar, Vice Chairman

Harold F. Eaton, Clerk

This permit is subject to the ordinances and regulations of the Town of Seabrook. All businesses shall be licensed on an annual basis until and/or unless the licensed premises are vacated, relocated or ownership of the business is changed or permit holder is no longer in compliance with federal or state regulations or those of the Town of Seabrook.

THIS PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED IN A PROMINENT PLACE AT THE BUSINESS **LOCATION**

FEB 1 5 2023

Town of Seabrook, NH

New

BUSINESS LICENSE APPLICATION

TOWN OF SEABROOK BUILDING & HEALTH PO BOX 456 SEABROOK NH 03874 (603) 474-3871 Date: 2/8/23

Fee: \$100

All New Business Applications are valid between the date they're approved and December 31st of that year. Renewals must be in by December 15th of their expiring year. No license will be issued to a business in a new building until the building is granted a certificate of occupancy and all departments sign off after their inspections. The application must be complete and legible. Checks can be made to the Town Of Seabrook.

Department approved Department approved Department approved Department approved Not Approved No	Section 1
Physical Address: 135 Folly Mill Rd Unit #: Mailing Address: 5940 Southport Rd, Partage, IN 46368 Business Telephone: 219-762-0700 Emergency Telephone: 603-770-5796 Diver's Name: Etechologies Group, Inc. E-Mail: mcowless etech group. Com ection 2 property Owner's Name: L.P. Superior Realty property Owner's Mailing Address: PO Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Telephone #: 603-468-3000 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Telephone #: 603-468-3000 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Telephone #: 603-468-3000 property Owner's Signature: Po Box 457, Seatorook, NH 83874 property Owner's Name: L.P. Superior Realty property Owner's Name: L.P.	Business Name: E-Technologies Group, LLC
Additing Address: Sq.(0) South port Rd., Partage, IN 4(6868) Business Telephone: 219-762-0700 Emergency Telephone: 603-770-5796 Downer's Name: Etechologics Group, Inc. E-Mail: mcowless etechgroup. Com ection 2 property Owner's Name: 4.P. Superior Realty property Owner's Mailing Address: PO Box 457, Seabrook, NH 03874 property Owner's Telephone #: 603-468-8000 property Owner's Signature: 216 Period for the section 3: Business Information Commercial: X Industrial: Home Office: re there any hazardous or explosive materials manufactured or stored on site? YES (10) Yes, Please Describe: 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Business: Full Service automation or controls systems integrator 1909 of Applicant 1909 of Applicant 1909 of Approved 1909 of Approved 1900 of Approved 1	Physical Address: 135 Folly Mill Rd Unit #:
Department approved Departmen	Mailing Address: 5960 Southport Rd, Partage, IN 46368
Description 2 rection 2 rection 2 rection 2 reperty Owner's Name: L.P. Superior Realty reperty Owner's Mailing Address: PO Box 457, Sealonack, NH \$3874 reperty Owner's Telephone #: 603 - 468 - 8000 reperty Owner's Signature: All Industrial: Home Office: rethere any hazardous or explosive materials manufactured or stored on site? YES 100 Yes, Please Describe: All Service automation of controls systems integrator receipty certify that all of the information presented is true & accurate Milling / Health Water Dept. Sewer Dept. Fire Dept. Police Dept.	Business Telephone: 219-742-0700 Emergency Telephone: 603-770-5796
roperty Owner's Name: L.P. Superior Realty roperty Owner's Mailing Address: PO Box 457, Sealorook, NH \$3874 roperty Owner's Telephone #: 603 - 468 - 8000 roperty Owner's Signature: Differential Momercial: Industrial: Home Office: re there any hazardous or explosive materials manufactured or stored on site? YES TO Yes, Please Describe: The of Business: Full Service automation & controls systems integrator authorized persons of Applicant (or authorized persons) DEPARTMENT APPROVALS Signature of Applicant (or authorized persons) DEPARTMENT APPROVALS Approved Approved Approved Approved Approved Not Approved	Owner's Name: E-Techologies Group, Inc E-Mail: mcowless etechgroup.com
roperty Owner's Telephone #: 603 - 468 - 3000 roperty Owner's Signature: Romania Commercial: Industrial: Home Office: re there any hazardous or explosive materials manufactured or stored on site? YES Yes, Please Describe: Yes, Please Describe: Approved Service automation of controls systems integrator nereby certify that all of the information presented is true & accurate Multiple Controls Systems integrator (or authorized persons)	Property Owner's Name: L.P. Superior Realty Property Owner's Mailing Address: PO Box 457, Sealonals, NH 03874
Yes, Please Describe: Yes of Business: Full Service automation & Controls Systems integrator Milliant Caulty Signature of Applicant (or authorized persons) DEPARTMENT APPROVALS Milding / Health Approved Approved Approved Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved The Approved Not Approved Approved Not	Property Owner's Telephone #: 603 - 468 - 3000 Property Owner's Signature: Reference for
Yes, Please Describe: Yes of Business: Full Service automation of Controls Systems integrator Milliant Coulds Signature of Applicant (or authorized persons) DEPARTMENT APPROVALS Water Dept. Sewer Dept. Fire Dept. Police Dept. Approved Approved Approved Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved Telescopy of Police Dept. Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved Not Approved The Police Dept. Not Approved	ection 3: Business Information Commercial: X Industrial: Home Office: Are there any hazardous or explosive materials manufactured or stored on site? YES
Michell Could Signature of Applicant (or authorized persons)	Yes, Please Describe:
Signature of Applicant (or authorized persons) DEPARTMENT APPROVALS silding / Health	ype of Business: Full service automation of controls systems integrator hereby certify that all of the information presented is true & accurate
DEPARTMENT APPROVALS Iliding / Health	Signature of Applicant
water Dept. Sewer Dept. Fire Dept. Police Dept. _Approved _Approved _Approved Not Approved _Not Approved _Not Approved _Approved _Not Approved _Not Approved	
	wilding / Health Water Dept. Sewer Dept. Fire Dept. Police Dept. _Approved _Approved _Approved _Approved _Not Approved _Not Approved _Not Approved _Not Approved

Map:____ Lot:____ Seq:____

IMPORTANT: Completion of this form is required of all non-residential sewer users. The information provided will be used in determining the appropriate Sewer User Classification for your business or organization. All items must be completed. Incomplete forms will be returned. Please print or type. Attach additional pages if necessary.

<u>NOTE:</u> Any business that holds a current Seabrook Industrial Wastewater Discharge Permit may attach a copy of the first page of their permit in lieu of completing this form.

<u>NOTE:</u> Any business that has a current Class 4 or Class 5 Commercial/Industrial Sewer User Classification may attach a copy of their Notice of Classification in lieu of completing this form.

Name of Business or Organization	on: E-Technologies	5 Group, UC	
Physical (Street) Address: _13	S Folly Mill Rd	Phone	· 1003-4100-2001
Business Owned by:	rologics Group, 1	DC.	· 200 -100-300
Authorized Representative**:	Kristine Gerike	Title Days	Sieve - 1 Creater Illes
Mailing Address (if different):	5940 Southment	Rd Doots on In 411	21 G
Phone (if different): 219-76	2-0700	Facility NAICS Code(a)	1300
		Tacility NAICS Code(s)	S. OHICISIAISE ONLY
1. What types of business and/o	r activities are carried out a	this location? PLEASE DESC	RIBE FULLY
2. Number of employees: Shift	1 Shift 2	Shift 3 To	tal (el
3. Hours of operation: M qa-5	P T 9a-St W 9a-St	Th 92-SP F 92-SP Sa	Su
4. Does this business discharge a If "yes", describe:			· · · · · ·
5. Identify all on-site wastewater	treatment: If none, place	an "X" here: 💢	
	and Traps Oil/Water Sepanumbers) (sizes & num		ent (describe)
6. Are there any floor drains at the specific purpose of each.	nis location? No If so	o, please give their number & lo	cations, and describe
7. Is there a fire sprinkler system	at this location? Ye.s		
8. In the next five years, do you a 'yes'', describe:	inticipate any major facility	expansion or change in the act	ivities performed? If
Fown of Seabrook, New Hampshii Form rev: May 4, 2007	·e		Sewer Department Page 1 of 2

 Does this facility meet any of Generator"? No If "yes", or 	the federal or State of New Hampshire des	finition for a "Haza	ardous Waste
but is not limited to, all fuels, oil	gerous or hazardous chemicals that are kee typical quantity of each chemical that is less, solvents, soaps & cleaning solutions, dearate pages if needed. If none, place an "?	kept on hand. You	
Chemical Name	Use or Purpose	Typical Qua	antity On-hand
11. What are the various ways way	ter is used at this location? Estimate the a	verage amount use	d for each purpose.
·	Purpose or Use		Gallons Per Day
	ite using 13 gallons per employee; 3 gallor	ns per customer)	793
b.			
d.			
14. Has this business ever been the	water discharged from this location to a later than the Town sewer? If so, describe: e subject of a notification, citation, fine, wan environmental compliance issue?	No	
immediately responsible for submitted information is true penalties for submitting false according to Article X of the Hampshire. Authorized Representative** ** As used herein, the term Authorized	and am familiar with the information my personal knowledge and/or obtaining the information repore, accurate, and complete. I am a information, including the possibilithe Sewer System Ordinance of the Sewer System Ordinance of Title Representative is defined as a legally appointed as written authority to sign legal documents on	my Inquiry of to ted herein, I haware that then lity of fine and/of the Town of	hose individuals believe that the e are significant or imprisonment, Seabrook, New
Please direct any questions to: Ind Seabrook, NH 03874-0456 (603	ustrial Pretreatment Program Manage) 474-8012 ext. 11 tcampbell@seabrook	r, Town of Seabre	ook, P.O. Box 456,

Town of Seabrook, New Hampshire Form rev: September 4, 2009

Seabrook Police Department 7 Liberty Lane Seabrook, New Hampshire 03874 603-474-5200

Filing Date: 1 24 2028
BUSINESS NAME: E-Technologies Group, LC
BUSINESS ADDRESS: 136 Folly Mill Rd
BUSINESS TELEPHONE NO .: 603 - 468 - 3000
BUSINESS FAX NO.:
IS THERE A SAFE ON THE PREMISES? YESNOX
IS THE BUSINESS ALARMED Yes No
Alarm Company Name: Eastern Alarms & Communications, INC
Alarm Company Tele NO.: 800-1039 - 1601
IF THERE ARE ZONES, PLEASE LIST WHAT ZONE AND WHERE IT'S LOCATED.
Alarm Type(s): Motion Panic Silent Audible Fire
Business Owner's Name: Rick Picro
Business Owner's Home Address: 109 Drink water Rd, Hampton Falls, NH 03844
Business Owner's Home Tele No.: _603-770-57910
Emergency Contacts (Primary, Secondary, Etc.)
1) Rick Pierro 603-770-5796 Name Telephone #
2) Mark Laroche 63-6300 Name Telephone #
Name Telephone #
POLICE USE ONLY Account #:

 (BM5 _ R	A Cases	Planning Board Case S License		PDF I Sacrab I I			
T						nk OWNER LOGO	Jī
Hold the CTR Police Dep Water Dep Police Dep Fire Dept Fire Depart Building/He Sewer Depart Steve Kean Fire Dept Send Ema	L key while y it B. Walk artment artment K. McDon ment alth Depar artment ey Dispatch	nold ·	addresses ments for A	lication):	select/highiight	tall	
4						Υ.	<u> </u>
4		artment Decisio	ons To Dat	e;			
STAFF ON	artment	/		e; :			
STAFF ON Fire Dep	artment Health De	Approved 🔊		e; *			한다. 한다.
STAFF ON Fire Dep	artment Health De	Approved (**) epartment - Appro		e; §			하다. (항)
STAFF ON Fire Dep. Buildings Sewer De	artment 'Health De epartment epartment	Approved (**) Epartment - Appro : - Approved (**)		e;			한다. 1
STAFF ON Fire Deposition Buildings Sewer Des Water Des Police Des less	artment Health Despartment partment ept B. W	Approved (**) Partment - Approved (**) - Approved (**)	ved	8	ompleted:		The state of the s